
Magic Bus 142:  East Didsbury - Fallowfield - Rusholme - Universities - Manchester  Effective from Sunday 28 January 2007

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS Except Bank Holidays (for journeys after midnight see next page)

East Didsbury 0641 then 2340 2356
Didsbury Village 0648 atleast 2347 0003
Fallowfield Friendship 0657 every 2356 0012
Rusholme Platt Lane 0702 10 0001 0017
Phoenix 0712 mins 0011 0027
Manchester Piccadilly 0722 until 0021 0037

SATURDAYS (for journeys after midnight see next page)

East Didsbury 0801 then 2340 2356
Didsbury Village 0808 atleast 2347 0003
Fallowfield Friendship 0817 every 2356 0012
Rusholme Platt Lane 0817 10 0001 0017
Phoenix 0822 mins 0011 0027
Manchester Piccadilly 0842 until 0021 0037

SUNDAYS (for journeys after midnight see next page)

East Didsbury 0905 then 2255 2315
Didsbury Village 0912 atleast 2302 2322
Fallowfield Friendship 0921 every 2311 2331
Rusholme Platt Lane 0926 10 2316 2336
Phoenix 0936 mins 2326 2346
Manchester Piccadilly 0946 until 2336 2356

Magic Bus 142:  Manchester - Universities - Rusholme - Fallowfield - East Didsbury  Effective from Sunday 28 January 2007

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS Except Bank Holidays (for journeys after midnight see next page)

Manchester Piccadilly 0811 then 2351
Phoenix 0821 atleast 0001
Rusholme Platt Lane 0831 every 0011
Fallowfield Friendship 0836 10 0016
Didsbury Village 0845 mins 0025
East Didsbury 0851 until 0031

SATURDAYS (for journeys after midnight see next page)

Manchester Piccadilly 0855 then 2351
Phoenix 0902 atleast 0001
Rusholme Platt Lane 0911 every 0011
Fallowfield Friendship 0916 10 0016
Didsbury Village 0925 mins 0025
East Didsbury 0931 until 0031

SUNDAYS (for journeys after midnight see next page)

Manchester Piccadilly 0951 then 2321 2341
Phoenix 1001 atleast 2331 2351
Rusholme Platt Lane 1010 every 2340 2400
Fallowfield Friendship 1015 10 2345 0005
Didsbury Village 1024 mins 2354 0014
East Didsbury 1030 until 2400 0020

For night services please see separate page.  



Magic Bus 142:  East Didsbury - Fallowfield - Rusholme - Universities - Manchester  Effective from Sunday 28 January 2007

MONDAY MORNINGS *

East Didsbury 0010 0040 0110 0140 0210 0240 0310
Didsbury Village 0013 0043 0113 0143 0213 0243 0313
Fallowfield Friendship 0018 0048 0118 0148 0213 0248 0318
Rusholme Platt Lane 0020 0050 0120 0150 0220 0250 0320
Phoenix 0025 0055 0125 0155 0225 0255 0325
Manchester Piccadilly 0030 0100 0130 0200 0230 0300 0330

TUESDAY TO FRIDAY MORNINGS Term Time * SATURDAY & SUNDAY MORNINGS Term Time *

East Didsbury 0040 0140 0240 0020 0040 0100 0120 0140 0200 0220 0240 0300 0320
Didsbury Village 0043 0143 0243 0023 0043 0103 0123 0143 0203 0223 0243 0303 0323
Fallowfield Friendship 0048 0148 0248 0028 0048 0108 0128 0148 0208 0228 0248 0308 0328
Rusholme Platt Lane 0050 0150 0250 0030 0050 0110 0130 0150 0210 0230 0250 0310 0330
Phoenix 0055 0155 0255 0035 0055 0115 0135 0155 0215 0235 0255 0315 0335
Manchester Piccadilly 0100 0200 0300 0040 0100 0120 0140 0200 0220 0240 0300 0320 0340

TUESDAY TO SUNDAY MORNINGS University Vacation Timetable *

East Didsbury 0010 0030 0110 0130 0210 0230 0250 0310
Didsbury Village 0013 0033 0113 0133 0213 0233 0253 0313
Fallowfield Friendship 0018 0038 0118 0138 0218 0238 0258 0318
Rusholme Platt Lane 0020 0040 0120 0140 0220 0240 0300 0320
Phoenix 0025 0045 0158 0145 0225 0245 0305 0325
Manchester Piccadilly 0030 0050 0130 0150 0230 0250 0310 0330

Magic Bus 142:  Manchester - Universities - Rusholme - Fallowfield - East Didsbury  Effective from Sunday 28 January 2007

MONDAY MORNINGS *

Manchester Piccadilly 0005 0035 0105 0135 0205 0235 0305
Phoenix 0012 0042 0112 0142 0212 0242 0312
Rusholme Platt Lane 0019 0049 0119 0149 0219 0249 0319
Fallowfield Friendship 0023 0053 0123 0153 0223 0253 0323
Didsbury Village 0031 0101 0131 0201 0231 0301 0331
East Didsbury 0035 0105 0135 0205 0235 0305 0335

TUESDAY TO FRIDAY MORNINGS Term Time * SATURDAY & SUNDAY MORNINGS Term Time *

Manchester Piccadilly 0005 0035 0105 0135 0205 0235 0305 0335 0005 then 0335
Phoenix 0012 0042 0112 0142 0212 0242 0312 0342 0012 atleast 0342
Rusholme Platt Lane 0019 0049 0119 0149 0219 0249 0319 0349 0019 every 0349
Fallowfield Friendship 0023 0053 0123 0153 0223 0253 0323 0353 0023 10 0353
Didsbury Village 0031 0101 0131 0201 0231 0301 0331 0401 0031 mins 0401
East Didsbury 0035 0105 0135 0205 0235 0305 0335 0405 0035 until 0405

TUESDAY TO SUNDAY MORNINGS University Vacation Timetable *

Manchester Piccadilly 0005 then 0335
Phoenix 0012 atleast 0341
Rusholme Platt Lane 0019 every 0346
Fallowfield Friendship 0022 10 0349
Didsbury Village 0029 mins 0355
East Didsbury 0033 until 0358

Extra journeys (term  time only) Thursday and Friday Mornings
0205 M-Two Nightclub to East Didsbury: 0205 Piccadilly via Fifth Avenue Nightclub to East Didsbury.   

* Except Bank Holidays 
University Term Time: 3 Sept - 23 Dec 2006, 7 Jan - 24 March 2007, 15 April - 9 June 2007.  
University Vacations: 24 Dec 2006 - 6 Jan 2007, 25 March - 14 April 2007, 10 June - 1 Sept 2007.  


